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Nom

ROYER Jean
BOUCHET
BOUCHET
BOUCHET
BOUCHET
BOUCHET
BOUCHET
RICCI Simon
BOUCHET
BOUCHET
BOUCHET
BOUCHET
RAVEL Jean-
BOUCHET
BOUCHET
KROLIC Mario
ROYER Jean
ROYER Jean
BOUCHET
SENARD Desire
ROYER Jean
BOUCHET
BOUCHET
RAVEL Jean-
RAVEL Jean-
RAVEL Jean-
BOUCHET
BOUCHET
RAVEL Jean-
BOUCHET
RICCI Fils
CHARVOLIN
HENRY G&S
BOUCHET
ROYER Jean
COTTIN Christian
COTTIN Christian
ROYER Jean
PEYRET Roger
CHARVOLIN
LANGUE
RAVEL Jean-
PEYRET Roger
MONTCHAMP
RICCI Simon
RAVEL Jean-
BOUCHET
CHARVOLIN
LANGUE
BOUCHET
MONTCHAMP
LANGUE
BOUCHET
RAVEL Jean-
RICCI Fils
RICCI Fils
VALSON Florent
VALSON Florent
BOUCHET
PEYRET Roger

R13 01 AS SUP VXM

Pigeon

0137688-10
0404789-11
0442521-08
0511111-10
0404606-11
0137405-10
0404640-11
0404876-11
0137425-10
0137433-10
0404602-11
0137427-10
0442410-08
0220248-09
0137402-10
0137530-10
0219343-09
0498395-11
0442522-08
0404302-11
0404097-11
0442178-08
0137416-10
0138476-10
0220305-09
0287479-07
0404626-11
0404605-11
0220307-09
0144994-10
0404846-11
0451904-12
0051411-08
0404627-11
0441990-08
0137649-10
0403979-11
0498388-11
0137794-10
0403804-11
0441748-08
0220300-09
0404294-11
0323749-06
0404884-11
0138371-10
0404784-11
6337138-11
0519064-10
0442527-08
0388741-05
0403626-11
0404613-11
0138372-10
0138301-10
0404873-11
0452886-12
0037727-12
0404622-11
0404310-11

Px
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Super As MALES

Pts

242
208
366
132
146
152
162
169
195
209
234
261
299
324

32

72

87
104
127
129
138
140
148
166
179
187
192
202
216
230
266
376

15

24

39

50

65

90

91

99
110
132
135
136
138
142
154
155
156
158
159
162
170
173
180
192
214
216
244
245

Enlogement

FIRMINY
RICAMARIE
RICAMARIE
RICAMARIE
RICAMARIE
RICAMARIE
RICAMARIE
SAINT CHAMONT
RICAMARIE
RICAMARIE
RICAMARIE
RICAMARIE
RICAMARIE
RICAMARIE
RICAMARIE
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
RICAMARIE
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
RICAMARIE
RICAMARIE
RICAMARIE
RICAMARIE
RICAMARIE
RICAMARIE
RICAMARIE
RICAMARIE
RICAMARIE
SAINT CHAMONT
FOREZ

FOREZ
RICAMARIE
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FIRMINY

FOREZ

FOREZ
RICAMARIE
FIRMINY

SAINT CHAMONT
SAINT CHAMONT
RICAMARIE
RICAMARIE
FOREZ

FOREZ
RICAMARIE
SAINT CHAMONT
FOREZ
RICAMARIE
RICAMARIE
SAINT CHAMONT
SAINT CHAMONT
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
RICAMARIE
FIRMINY

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nom

RAVEL Jean-
RICCI Simon
BOUCHET
BOUCHET
BOUCHET
ARNAUD Ludovic
COEUR Dominique
PAQUET Serge
BOUCHET
COEUR Dominique
ARNAUD Ludovic
FRERY Henri
CHARVOLIN
BOUCHET
CHARVOLIN
RICCI Fils
COTTIN Christian
PEYRET Roger
RICCI Fils
LANGUE
MONTCHAMP
VALSON Florent
RAVEL Jean-
RAVEL Jean-
RAVEL Jean-
PAQUET Serge
GAILLOT Daniel
COTTIN Christian
RICCI Fils
ROYER Jean
RICCI Fils
RAVEL Jean-
RAVEL Jean-
RAVEL Jean-
LANGUE
PEYRET Roger
RAVEL Jean-
RICCI Simon
ROYER Jean
ARNAUD Ludovic

R13 01 AS SUP VXM

Pigeon

0442153-08
0404878-11
0053179-11
0452810-12
6020283-11
0404990-11
0403720-11
0288284-09
0404635-11
0137080-10
0404988-11
0137230-10
0451905-12
0404785-11
0451937-12
0453367-12
0452401-12
0137781-10
0138304-10
0219715-09
0388888-05
0037730-12
0138389-10
0404726-11
0138474-10
0220273-09
0403932-11
0404007-11
0404842-11
0606247-04
0453374-12
0138477-10
0404703-11
0442414-08
0403636-11
0404289-11
0138387-10
0453331-12
0137675-10
6020735-11

Px
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Pts

246
247
282
287
299
301

15
15
35
35
38
40
43
44
45
49
52
55
55
60
65
65
67
76
85
88
90
97
97

101

104

104

105

106

110

114

114

116

118

Enlogement

RICAMARIE
SAINT CHAMONT
RICAMARIE
RICAMARIE
RICAMARIE
FOREZ

FOREZ
RICAMARIE
RICAMARIE
FOREZ

FOREZ

FOREZ

FOREZ
RICAMARIE
FOREZ

SAINT CHAMONT
FIRMINY
FIRMINY

SAINT CHAMONT
FOREZ

SAINT CHAMONT
FIRMINY
RICAMARIE
RICAMARIE
RICAMARIE
RICAMARIE
FOREZ

FIRMINY

SAINT CHAMONT
FIRMINY

SAINT CHAMONT
RICAMARIE
RICAMARIE
RICAMARIE
FOREZ

FIRMINY
RICAMARIE
SAINT CHAMONT
FIRMINY

FOREZ

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13



